

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Shadoin to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 457 by Senator Walsworth

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 12, change "**a copy**" to "**copies**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, delete lines 13 through 15 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

5 **"contain the name and signature of the chairman and vice chairman,**  
6 **respectively, or copies of current utility bills, bank statements,**  
7 **government checks, paychecks, or other government documents that**  
8 **show the name and address of the chairman and"**

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 On page 1, line 16, after "**chairman**" and before the period "." insert a comma "," and  
11 "**respectively**"